
  Weigh-in: 7:00 - 7:30 
 Number of Judokas: 10 

 

 

    

 BRA  CAMPOS DE MORAES K  
    

    
    

 ARG  LOPEZ MS  
 PUR  GARCIA J  

    
    

 USA  RANSOM CR  
    

    
    

 MEX  ACOSTA KP  
    

    
    

 CUB  ABEL Y   
    

    
    

 CAN  TREMBLAY S  
    

    
    

 COL  VELASCO DM  
 GUA  DOMINGUEZ YE  

    
    

 VEN  BARRETO YL  
    

    

 CAMPOS DE M. K
  

   

 
  

   

 RANSOM CR
  

   

 ACOSTA KP
  

   

 ABEL Y
  

   

 TREMBLAY S
  

   

 
  

   

 BARRETO YL
  

   

 

  

   

 

  

   

 

  

   

 

  

   

 

  

   

 

  

   

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 CLASSIFICATION
1
2
3
3
5
5
7
7

JUDO
JUDO

FEMENIL -63 KG
WOMEN'S -63 KG

GIMNASIO DEL CODE II
CODE II GYMNASIUM

VIE FRI 
28 OCT 2011
11:00   

LISTA DE COMBATES (CON NÚMEROS DE COMBATE)
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